

Sr. No. 24

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 302/2024 in
WP(C) No. 2456/2021

Ranjeet Singh & ors. Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ashish Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Sandeep Kour & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

09.09.2024

Notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps for service within one week.

List on 18.10.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
09.09.2024